LE20849

‘.--,'... = \
| I ®
. AR
" - SMART
www/sc.org
FSC* C105341
YSTEM

PLAYGROUNDS S

)
designed for sustainable and creative play g o Y
05-02-2024 / Rev.: B




LE20849

1816

\

///ffMax.cm

=
=
=

! | Max. kg
8
-— | © £ = .
o~ 7 By
o 2 )
3 [’
- nAn = 4% /
0 S Em
o m !
o
[c¢]
\ #19
8647
3
£, S
(@
o
2000
© 7
S
s/ LT
N
Q. o
s S Py
— "Q {5\
& Z
S »
N 3
S %
2 18h 30m? 87x4,7x3,2m ~N/A ~0,23 m? ?16/18 x 390 cm 120 kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20849

RS00596
RS00506 D11340 D11345
RS00595
\\\\\ /\’//
D11344 — |
D11342
LE22006
M20009
LE20361
D11980
RS00595
D11826
7|
Parts List f
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. !

1 D11340 1150x750mm, Closed
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap HH
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap -
1 D11824 Gh.1500 L]
1 D11825 2340x844x54mm, Right
1 D11826 2340x844x54mm, Left o
1 D11980 1621x1700x218 mm
3 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch D11825
3 LE16192 5x80mm
1 LE20361 Taifun
1 LE22006 Slide T
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm D11824 RS00252
2 RS00252 @140-160x1700mm
2 RS00595 @160-180
2 RS00596 @160-180




1585

1240

3080

4553

1500

LE20849

900

, 800

o

#19

950

4094




LE20849

D11345
D11340

LE16186

D11344

M20009

D11342

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11340 1150x750mm, Closed
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
8 LE16186 6x100 Ch

21 LE16192 5x80mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm




LE20849

D11345 LE16556

D11340 LE15196
RS00596
\ / LE16152
- 7
LE15108
LE16100
L LE16152
D11344 /
LE16179
o= LE16556
T D11342

LE22006 M20009
RS00595 o 155
— — o - LE16022 ]
=
i i @14 LE99715
Parts List s f
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11340 1150x750mm, Closed B LE16168
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
8 LE15108 @38x40mm
8 |LE15196 | M16x230 mm B LE16056
2 LE16022 M12x40 mm
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
8 LE16100 M16 nut — — A-A .. — — — —

16 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

2 |LE16168 M12 - @24 mm O

4 [LE16179 @5x30mm Ch i | [7

16 |LE16556 @42/38mm i { [\

1 |LE22006 Slide ] | 0 Nom%%%(lg)
1 LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm { L { Lubricating paste
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm @ﬁ == | H
2  |RS00595 |@160-180 A A

2  |RS00596 |@160-180 L - - — — —




D11980

E
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11980 1621x1700x218 mm
3 LE13100 Shackle
3 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
8 LE16294 @8x120/80 mm
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20361 Taifun
1 LE99711 @11mm, [=190/120 mm
1 V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm

LE20849

LE16502 LE13100 LE16599

a7 V10417

LE16294

E

LE16048

@11 LE99711

LE20361

AN




D11826

D11825

LE16185 \
D11824 LE16323
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11824 Gh.1500
1 D11825 2340x844x54mm, Right
1 D11826 2340x844x54mm, Left
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
31 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
4 LE16188 6x120
6 LE16192 5x80mm
4 LE16323 6x100 Dh
4 LE16324 6x80 Dh
2 RS00252 @140-160x1700mm
1 V10415 HSS @4mm L:119mm

LE20849

LE16324

LE16188

RS00252

LE16192

8/8
(2
/
F
LE15910
J—
LE15901
7
e
\‘/
|
)
©
> -
1
/%64 V10415

[

/
b

i




